CIRCUITO OPEN ARRAIL DO CABO - 2018

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - AQUATHLON - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Num.

13

10

15

12

24

23

19

25

11

85

17

74

44

90

Nome

LUIZ FELIPE LEBEIS

JOAO LUCAS DE SOUZA LIMA

SANTANNA

PAULO VINICIUS VILAR CHRISTOFARO

JULIANO VASCONCELLOS RIBEIRO

WAGNER CUNHA WEBER

TIAGO GIANNERINI

RUBEM BARBOZA FERREIRA NETO

WILTON REIS

JORGE CAMILO LEONARDO

EDER RAMOS

ROGERIO VIEIRA DE MELLO

FERNANDO COSTA

RICARDO QUEIROZ DE MACEDO

DAMIAO TEIXEIRA MELO

DANIEL CATALDO LOPES RIOS

FELIPE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO SERGIO COELHO COELHO

Relat6rio emitido em 29/07/2018 as 09:50:41

CRONOCHIP (/31 99896-6300

Id.
34

17

38

33

37

40

36

33

31

42

50

64

32

38

35

24

38

Faixa

M3150

M1430

M3150

M3150

M3150

M3150

M3150

M3150

M3150

M3150

M3150

M5199

M3150

M3150

M3150

M1430

M3150

Cl.Fx. Equipe

ACQUARUNNERS/NAVE
GANTES

COACH JULIANO

VASCONCELLOS

SIDNEY PEREIRA TEAM

COACH JULIANO

VASCONCELLOS

MW

SIDNEY PEREIRA TEAM

NETUNO CABO FRIO

JULIANOVASCONCELLO

S

VEM NADAR

RRTRAINER/MARINHA

DO BRASIL

MF8 ESPORTE

SCC

GLBTS

VIDAATIVA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Volta

2

Tempo
00:18:43
00:11:45
00:21:36
00:14:30
00:21:48
00:14:50
00:22:40
00:15:21
00:24:10
00:16:19
00:25:01
00:17:56
00:25:17
00:18:03
00:25:24
00:16:47
00:26:05
00:18:56
00:26:08
00:18:59
00:26:41
00:18:20
00:26:42
00:18:52
00:28:33
00:21:14
00:28:40
00:17:59
00:28:48
00:21:26
00:28:53
00:21:08
00:29:09
00:20:23

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:06:58
00:11:45
00:07:06
00:14:30
00:06:58
00:14:50
00:07:19
00:15:21
00:07:51
00:16:19
00:07:05
00:17:56
00:07:14
00:18:03
00:08:37
00:16:47
00:07:09
00:18:56
00:07:09
00:18:59
00:08:21
00:18:20
00:07:50
00:18:52
00:07:19
00:21:14
00:10:41
00:17:59
00:07:22
00:21:26
00:07:45
00:21:08
00:08:46
00:20:23



CIRCUITO OPEN ARRAIL DO CABO - 2018

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - AQUATHLON - Masculino

Coloc.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Relat6rio emitido em 29/07/2018 as 09:50:41

Num.

16

95

96

18

81

14

20

Nome

RAFAEL PALETTA

GELSON JUNIOR LUIZ

LUCIANO FRANCO MENESES

RONALDO DE SOUZA PEREIRA

RODRIGO TEIXEIRA QUADROS

PAULO JOSE MORAES SILVA

RUBEM DA SILVA SABA

CRONOCHIP (/31 99896-6300

Id.
33

55

42

40

40

59

72

Faixa

M3150

M5199

M3150

M3150

M3150

M5199

M5199

Cl.Fx. Equipe

NAVEGANTES/ACQUAR
UNNERS

GLBTS

SAN PRODUCOES

STUDIO R2 PILATES

FUNCIONAL

SIDNEY PEREIRA TEAM

MARAMUTA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Volta

2

Tempo

00:29:59

00:20:39
00:31:40
00:21:38
00:31:41
00:22:13
00:32:37
00:23:32
00:35:24
00:26:48
00:35:59
00:26:55
00:39:10

00:26:50

Pagina:

Tempo Volta

00:09:20

00:20:39
00:10:02
00:21:38
00:09:28
00:22:13
00:09:05
00:23:32
00:08:36
00:26:48
00:09:04
00:26:55
00:12:20

00:26:50



